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WED 28 MAR 2007
15:00

12th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
MELBOURNE 2007

Quarter Final Round

Results
WATERPOLO

MEN

Match No: 36 CRO 13 - 3 RUS Water temperature: 27°C/81F

4:0, 4:1, 2:1, 3:1

Referees: TWPC Delegate:KISZELLY Gabor (HUN)
CAPUTI Massimiliano (ITA)

FRADY Bill (USA)

CRO - Croatia (White)
Cap
No. Name

Estimated
Time

Goals / Shots
Total % A C X 5m PS CA

AS TF ST BL SP
Personal Fouls

20C 20F PF EX

*1 VICAN Frano 32:00 1
*2 BURIC Damir 18:02 1/2 50.0% 1/2 1 2
3 BUSLJE Andro 13:58 0/2 0.0% 0/1 0/1 2 2 1 1

*4 VRDOLJAK Zdeslav 16:01 3/4 75.0% 2/2 1/1 0/1 1 1 2 1
5 KUNAC Aljosa 18:34 0/1 0.0% 0/1 3 1 1 1 1
6 JOKOVIC Maro 18:20 2/2 100.0% 1/1 1/1 1 2 1 0/2 1
7 SMODLAKA Mile 14:24 2/3 66.7% 0/1 2/2 3 1

*8 DOGAS Teo 18:57 2/3 66.7% 0/1 2/2 3 1 1 1
9 MARKOVIC Pavo 19:18 1/2 50.0% 0/1 1/1 1 0/1

*10 BARAC Samir 20:58 2/6 33.3% 1/2 0/1 0/2 1/1 2 1
*11 HINIC Igor 17:36 1 2 1 1
*12 BOSKOVIC Miho 15:52 0/4 0.0% 0/4 1 1 1/1 1 1
13 PAVIC Josip

Totals 13/29 44.8% 4/7 0/1 6/8 1/11 2/2 13 13 11 6 1/4 5 2
Cap
No. Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots
Total % A C X 5m PS CA Time Out

Exclusions With Substitution
Exclusions Without
Extra Player Goals
Extra Player

1

6
8

*1 VICAN Frano 8/11 72.7% 1/1 1/2 1/2 4/5 1/1
13 PAVIC Josip

Totals 8/11 72.7% 1/1 1/2 1/2 4/5 1/1

RUS - Russia (Blue)
Cap
No. Name

Estimated
Time

Goals / Shots
Total % A C X 5m PS CA

AS TF ST BL SP
Personal Fouls

20C 20F PF EX

*1 RASTORGUEV Egor 32:00 2
2 YATSEV Yury 15:43 0/1 0.0% 0/1 1 1 2

*3 YURCHIK Vitaly 18:00 0/1 0.0% 0/1 2
4 AGARKOV Alexey 12:01 1/2 50.0% 1/1 0/1 1 1

*5 BALASHOV Roman 21:55 0/2 0.0% 0/1 0/1 1 2 1 0/1
*6 ERYSHOV Alexander 16:58 0/1 0.0% 0/1 1 1
7 USHAKOV Vladimir 19:19 0/3 0.0% 0/1 0/1 0/1 2 2/2 1
8 STRATAN Dimitry 17:26 0/1 0.0% 0/1 3 1 1
9 AKSENOV Alexander 12:01 1/1 100.0% 1/1 2

*10 ZAKIROV Marat 16:41 1/2 50.0% 1/1 0/1 1 1 2
11 GARBUZOV Sergey 20:55 0/5 0.0% 0/1 0/3 0/1 2 1/1

*12 EVSTIGNEEV Sergey 6:27 0/1 0.0% 0/1 3 S
*13 LISUNOV Sergey 14:34 0/3 0.0% 0/1 0/1 0/1 3

Totals 3/23 13.0% 0/1 1/4 1/5 1/12 0/1 1 19 8 2 3/4 8 1 1
Cap
No. Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots
Total % A C X 5m PS CA Time Out

Exclusions With Substitution
Exclusions Without
Extra Player Goals
Extra Player

1

1
4

*1 RASTORGUEV Egor 6/19 31.6% 1/5 1/1 1/7 3/4 0/2
Totals 6/19 31.6% 1/5 1/1 1/7 3/4 0/2

CRO
Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
Action
Centre
Extra Player
5m
Penalty
Counter Attack
Total

4

6
1

2
13

1
1
1
3

6

3

3

2

1
2

5

2

2

7
1
8

11

2
29

57.1%
0.0%

75.0%
9.1%

100.0%
44.8%

RUS
Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
Action
Centre
Extra Player
5m
Penalty
Counter Attack
Total

1
1
1

3

1
1
1
4

1
8

1
1

2

1
1
2

4

1
5

6

1
4
5
12

1
23

0.0%
25.0%
20.0%

8.3%

0.0%
13.0%
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LEGEND
* Starting line-up AS Assist ST Steals A Action shot PS Penalty Shot
CA Counter attack TF Turnover foul BL Blocked Shot C Centre shot 5m 5 metre shot
20C 20 seconds exclusion in the centre forward position PF Penalty SP Sprint (won/sprints) X Extra Player Shot
20F 20 seconds exclusion in the field EX Exclusion (S - with substitution, N - without substitution)
TWPC Technical Water Polo Committee
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